
Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 1 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl.
No.

111022

112674

101599

135267

110291

201016

105382

123547

133217

109920

137146

126974

203934

129356

112542

140560

App
No

NJ783

RR039

RT094

RS046

RP040

AG710

RB257

HD140

QE094

AQ494

AG023

PC072

AK043

AA791

PC266

HD561

Reg
No

MALLAYYA

TIPPESWAMY G C 

TIMMESH

JAGADEESH MUSHIGERI

RAJASHEKHAR

SUJATHA A

RAVI HADIMANI

DEVINDRAPPA

RAGHAVENDRA 

IRANNA EVOOR

CHRISTOPHER

RAMESH

SHANKRAMMA

MANJULA

POOJA

VICTORIA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

11-JUN-90

01-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

07-JUN-88

02-JUL-88

05-APR-92

17-NOV-88

10-OCT-89

16-JUN-86

20-JUN-84

01-JUN-84

02-MAY-90

06-JUN-91

19-JAN-76

21-JUL-89

01-JUN-84

DOB

77

66

66

63

61

60

58

57

53

52

51

46

42

39

39

34

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

Sl.
No.

201016

203934

129356

112542

140560

App
No

AG710

AK043

AA791

PC266

HD561

Reg
No

SUJATHA A

SHANKRAMMA

MANJULA

POOJA

VICTORIA

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

05-APR-92

06-JUN-91

19-JAN-76

21-JUL-89

01-JUN-84

DOB

60

42

39

39

34

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sl.
No.

111022

135267

110291

201016

109920

126974

203934

129356

App
No

NJ783

RS046

RP040

AG710

AQ494

PC072

AK043

AA791

Reg
No

MALLAYYA

JAGADEESH MUSHIGERI

RAJASHEKHAR

SUJATHA A

IRANNA EVOOR

RAMESH

SHANKRAMMA

MANJULA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

11-JUN-90

07-JUN-88

02-JUL-88

05-APR-92

20-JUN-84

02-MAY-90

06-JUN-91

19-JAN-76

DOB

77

63

61

60

52

46

42

39

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl.
No.

111022

112674

101599

135267

110291

201016

105382

123547

133217

109920

137146

126974

203934

129356

112542

140560

App
No

NJ783

RR039

RT094

RS046

RP040

AG710

RB257

HD140

QE094

AQ494

AG023

PC072

AK043

AA791

PC266

HD561

Reg
No

MALLAYYA

TIPPESWAMY G C 

TIMMESH

JAGADEESH MUSHIGERI

RAJASHEKHAR

SUJATHA A

RAVI HADIMANI

DEVINDRAPPA

RAGHAVENDRA 

IRANNA EVOOR

CHRISTOPHER

RAMESH

SHANKRAMMA

MANJULA

POOJA

VICTORIA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

11-JUN-90

01-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

07-JUN-88

02-JUL-88

05-APR-92

17-NOV-88

10-OCT-89

16-JUN-86

20-JUN-84

01-JUN-84

02-MAY-90

06-JUN-91

19-JAN-76

21-JUL-89

01-JUN-84

DOB

77

66

66

63

61

60

58

57

53

52

51

46

42

39

39

34

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-1Category : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

Sl.
No.

129356

App
No

AA791

Reg
No

MANJULA

Candidate Name

 R K W PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

19-JAN-76

DOB

39

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Sl.
No.

110455

132346

117778

116017

130055

118075

109480

118372

105934

118048

119290

135241

109075

104270

106649

109822

137866

103833

115879

102411

127530

108248

App
No

RQ069

RT015

NG197

RS014

RB295

RB227

AK304

AP516

AB325

RA185

RA210

RU142

RR178

NH337

PA066

RB196

AF051

PC026

PA211

AH496

AR424

AN145

Reg
No

MANJUNATHA

RADHA GORAVARA

DEEPA NAIK

MALLAPPA 

BHAGYASHREE

MAMATA

CHAITHRA A N

IRAMMA

BHEEMAPPA

GAYATRIBAI

VINAYKUMAR N

MANJUNATHA B

VIJAYA KUMARA

GUNNAMMA KUMBALAVATI

RAJENDRA

VENKATESWAR

NAGARAJA G N

MARTAND MISHRA

ANITA

GAYATRI

SAVITHRI

SANNAMOGALAPPA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

09-MAR-91

02-JUL-79

18-JUN-87

01-MAY-92

16-AUG-92

05-DEC-92

05-JUN-87

15-APR-88

01-JAN-87

05-AUG-86

08-JUN-87

18-APR-89

06-MAY-89

10-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

06-JAN-89

14-MAY-87

01-JUN-90

01-APR-84

01-JUN-89

25-MAY-88

DOB

64

64

61

59

58

58

57

56

52

51

48

48

47

47

46

43

43

42

42

37

35

29

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Sl.
No.

132346

117778

130055

118075

109480

118372

118048

104270

115879

102411

127530

App
No

RT015

NG197

RB295

RB227

AK304

AP516

RA185

NH337

PA211

AH496

AR424

Reg
No

RADHA GORAVARA

DEEPA NAIK

BHAGYASHREE

MAMATA

CHAITHRA A N

IRAMMA

GAYATRIBAI

GUNNAMMA KUMBALAVATI

ANITA

GAYATRI

SAVITHRI

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

09-MAR-91

02-JUL-79

01-MAY-92

16-AUG-92

05-DEC-92

05-JUN-87

01-JAN-87

06-MAY-89

01-JUN-90

01-APR-84

01-JUN-89

DOB

64

61

58

58

57

56

51

47

42

37

35

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Sl.
No.

110455

116017

118075

118372

105934

135241

109075

104270

137866

103833

115879

102411

127530

108248

App
No

RQ069

RS014

RB227

AP516

AB325

RU142

RR178

NH337

AF051

PC026

PA211

AH496

AR424

AN145

Reg
No

MANJUNATHA

MALLAPPA 

MAMATA

IRAMMA

BHEEMAPPA

MANJUNATHA B

VIJAYA KUMARA

GUNNAMMA KUMBALAVATI

NAGARAJA G N

MARTAND MISHRA

ANITA

GAYATRI

SAVITHRI

SANNAMOGALAPPA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

18-JUN-87

16-AUG-92

05-JUN-87

15-APR-88

08-JUN-87

18-APR-89

06-MAY-89

06-JAN-89

14-MAY-87

01-JUN-90

01-APR-84

01-JUN-89

25-MAY-88

DOB

64

59

58

56

52

48

47

47

43

42

42

37

35

29

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 9 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-2ACategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Sl.
No.

110455

132346

117778

116017

130055

118075

118372

105934

118048

119290

135241

109075

104270

106649

109822

137866

115879

102411

127530

108248

App
No

RQ069

RT015

NG197

RS014

RB295

RB227

AP516

AB325

RA185

RA210

RU142

RR178

NH337

PA066

RB196

AF051

PA211

AH496

AR424

AN145

Reg
No

MANJUNATHA

RADHA GORAVARA

DEEPA NAIK

MALLAPPA 

BHAGYASHREE

MAMATA

IRAMMA

BHEEMAPPA

GAYATRIBAI

VINAYKUMAR N

MANJUNATHA B

VIJAYA KUMARA

GUNNAMMA KUMBALAVATI

RAJENDRA

VENKATESWAR

NAGARAJA G N

ANITA

GAYATRI

SAVITHRI

SANNAMOGALAPPA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

09-MAR-91

02-JUL-79

18-JUN-87

01-MAY-92

16-AUG-92

05-JUN-87

15-APR-88

01-JAN-87

05-AUG-86

08-JUN-87

18-APR-89

06-MAY-89

10-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

06-JAN-89

01-JUN-90

01-APR-84

01-JUN-89

25-MAY-88

DOB

64

64

61

59

58

58

56

52

51

48

48

47

47

46

43

43

42

37

35

29

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 10 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-2BCategory : HYD-KAR

1

Sl.
No.

110366

App
No

RQ050

Reg
No

S M SALEEM

Candidate Name

 HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-MAY-88

DOB

62

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 11 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sl.
No.

105693

109598

126213

117676

111376

200163

App
No

RR040

PD056

AE306

RU004

RQ137

AF475

Reg
No

S NETHRAVATHI

SAVITRI

VENKAMMA

BASAVARAJ

SOMANAGOUDA TUMBAD

SHILPA H V

Candidate Name

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

19-MAY-88

23-NOV-87

05-MAR-84

15-JUL-91

16-JUN-88

07-APR-88

DOB

70

65

53

44

40

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

Sl.
No.

105693

109598

126213

200163

App
No

RR040

PD056

AE306

AF475

Reg
No

S NETHRAVATHI

SAVITRI

VENKAMMA

SHILPA H V

Candidate Name

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

19-MAY-88

23-NOV-87

05-MAR-84

07-APR-88

DOB

70

65

53

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 13 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

Sl.
No.

109598

126213

117676

111376

200163

App
No

PD056

AE306

RU004

RQ137

AF475

Reg
No

SAVITRI

VENKAMMA

BASAVARAJ

SOMANAGOUDA TUMBAD

SHILPA H V

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

23-NOV-87

05-MAR-84

15-JUL-91

16-JUN-88

07-APR-88

DOB

65

53

44

40

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3ACategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

Sl.
No.

109598

126213

117676

111376

200163

App
No

PD056

AE306

RU004

RQ137

AF475

Reg
No

SAVITRI

VENKAMMA

BASAVARAJ

SOMANAGOUDA TUMBAD

SHILPA H V

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

23-NOV-87

05-MAR-84

15-JUL-91

16-JUN-88

07-APR-88

DOB

65

53

44

40

37

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sl.
No.

108565

128790

120672

116277

118538

203513

121863

135073

106965

203122

139101

202585

106584

106552

108923

110895

113190

135926

203394

129262

133804

App
No

RB147

RA193

AG950

PC219

FD287

AR113

RS118

TB175

AE014

AH300

PD263

AM110

HD478

AG124

RP122

HD312

QE378

PC323

AA933

AR406

AS409

Reg
No

JOACHIM Y

ANIL KUMAR R

HANAMANT

CHANNABASWANNA

GAVISHIDDAPPA  NINGAPPA  KUMBAR

NIKITA WESLEY

RUTHAMMA

BHIMARAO

ASHA K P B

NITHYA VIJAYA MARY

ESHWARI

VIMALA KUMARI N

SEEMA

ANANDA HIREMATH

SHIVALEELA ANGADI

RITA

REBECCA

BHAVURAYA

ASHWINI MA

SUNITA

JAYSHREE

Candidate Name

 R HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R W PD HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-AUG-86

28-FEB-87

10-JUN-92

01-JUN-86

18-MAY-89

03-DEC-92

02-MAR-78

22-JUL-81

08-DEC-87

04-AUG-86

05-JAN-89

08-JUN-77

05-MAY-81

01-JUN-81

31-AUG-86

22-JUL-89

20-SEP-81

14-SEP-78

10-JUN-89

06-MAR-81

01-JUN-87

DOB

67

65

65

59

59

56

55

55

55

52

44

42

42

40

38

37

36

35

33

26

21

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Sl.
No.

203513

121863

106965

203122

139101

202585

106584

108923

110895

113190

203394

129262

133804

App
No

AR113

RS118

AE014

AH300

PD263

AM110

HD478

RP122

HD312

QE378

AA933

AR406

AS409

Reg
No

NIKITA WESLEY

RUTHAMMA

ASHA K P B

NITHYA VIJAYA MARY

ESHWARI

VIMALA KUMARI N

SEEMA

SHIVALEELA ANGADI

RITA

REBECCA

ASHWINI MA

SUNITA

JAYSHREE

Candidate Name

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R W PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

03-DEC-92

02-MAR-78

08-DEC-87

04-AUG-86

05-JAN-89

08-JUN-77

05-MAY-81

31-AUG-86

22-JUL-89

20-SEP-81

10-JUN-89

06-MAR-81

01-JUN-87

DOB

56

55

55

52

44

42

42

38

37

36

33

26

21

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 17 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Sl.
No.

108565

120672

118538

121863

135073

106965

106584

106552

108923

110895

203394

133804

App
No

RB147

AG950

FD287

RS118

TB175

AE014

HD478

AG124

RP122

HD312

AA933

AS409

Reg
No

JOACHIM Y

HANAMANT

GAVISHIDDAPPA  NINGAPPA  KUMBAR

RUTHAMMA

BHIMARAO

ASHA K P B

SEEMA

ANANDA HIREMATH

SHIVALEELA ANGADI

RITA

ASHWINI MA

JAYSHREE

Candidate Name

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R W PD HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

04-AUG-86

10-JUN-92

18-MAY-89

02-MAR-78

22-JUL-81

08-DEC-87

05-MAY-81

01-JUN-81

31-AUG-86

22-JUL-89

10-JUN-89

01-JUN-87

DOB

67

65

59

55

55

55

42

40

38

37

33

21

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 18 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl.
No.

120672

116277

118538

121863

135073

106965

139101

202585

106552

108923

110895

113190

135926

203394

129262

133804

App
No

AG950

PC219

FD287

RS118

TB175

AE014

PD263

AM110

AG124

RP122

HD312

QE378

PC323

AA933

AR406

AS409

Reg
No

HANAMANT

CHANNABASWANNA

GAVISHIDDAPPA  NINGAPPA  KUMBAR

RUTHAMMA

BHIMARAO

ASHA K P B

ESHWARI

VIMALA KUMARI N

ANANDA HIREMATH

SHIVALEELA ANGADI

RITA

REBECCA

BHAVURAYA

ASHWINI MA

SUNITA

JAYSHREE

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

10-JUN-92

01-JUN-86

18-MAY-89

02-MAR-78

22-JUL-81

08-DEC-87

05-JAN-89

08-JUN-77

01-JUN-81

31-AUG-86

22-JUL-89

20-SEP-81

14-SEP-78

10-JUN-89

06-MAR-81

01-JUN-87

DOB

65

59

59

55

55

55

44

42

40

38

37

36

35

33

26

21

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 19 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

CATEGORY-3BCategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

Sl.
No.

135073

106584

106552

App
No

TB175

HD478

AG124

Reg
No

BHIMARAO

SEEMA

ANANDA HIREMATH

Candidate Name

 R K PD HK

 R W PD HK

 R K PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

22-JUL-81

05-MAY-81

01-JUN-81

DOB

55

42

40

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 

Page 20 of 31

Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

138748

135029

108520

136433

115394

135744

111399

112960

118253

130080

109231

136380

108348

137651

137837

110907

109689

122170

125350

120081

104077

104667

121321

136242

106882

105141

134572

132867

116121

132436

104076

126804

115168

137133

123881

112324

104912

115063

133420

135869

112549

123346

122148

108729

134164

App
No

AG055

RA023

RB187

AR182

RQ059

AC222

PC228

FA389

RP018

AE253

RP041

RS062

AG003

RQ081

AS463

AG921

HD122

RS257

AS019

RR181

PC221

NJ854

AA668

RB035

NJ653

PC164

RS218

AN299

RA009

RB117

PD235

RR048

RP078

TB377

RB177

RB237

RS114

AE056

PD348

NG192

AN165

AH233

AB108

AJ091

PA106

Reg
No

GOVINDA

HANUMESHA

RAJAPPA

RANGASWAMY H

LAKSHMANA NAIK H 

MANASHEPPA

SAKKUBAI RAMANNA

SIDDARTHA

GANGAMALAVVA THIPPAKKANAVARA

RAVI

MAHESH KUMAR H D 

SIVAPPA V

RAVICHANDRA

KORACHARA BHIMALINGAPPA

RADHA T

BHARATHI 

BHIMRAO

SHEKHARA C

SHANKRAPPA

PARASHURAMAPPA 

CHANNAPPA

DURAGAPPA HARIJANA

ARJUN

SRIKANTHN

PRAKASHA H K P

SHARANKUMAR

MANJULA G S

NAGAPPA

LINGAMMA

SHOBHA

SUJATA

RAMESH NAIK

SOMLA NAIK

ANITHA N V

AMARESH

SHARANAMMA

NETHRAVATHI C K

THIPPANAIK L D 

BALARAJ

SHRIDHAR

NINGAPPA

RAMESH

SHIVAPPA

SHOBHA H E

VINAY KUMAR H

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W PD HK

 K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

02-JUN-85

12-FEB-92

21-NOV-87

08-JUN-87

31-MAY-88

20-JUL-88

19-MAY-89

20-MAY-91

21-JUL-92

01-JUN-89

10-NOV-87

01-JUN-84

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

21-FEB-89

21-JUN-80

15-JUN-84

02-JUN-86

15-JUN-89

08-JUL-89

06-JUL-90

14-SEP-85

01-JUN-86

12-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

29-AUG-87

10-JUN-84

20-AUG-87

30-JUL-88

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

10-JUN-86

04-JUN-87

19-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

05-JUL-87

18-MAY-91

30-JUL-86

30-AUG-86

01-JUN-92

01-JUN-87

05-JUN-88

10-JUL-89

16-FEB-77

20-NOV-80

DOB

76

74

73

72

72

69

68

68

67

65

64

63

61

61

61

60

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

53

52

52

52

51

51

51

50

50

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Sl.
No.

105544

135915

131105

139148

108529

117764

131484

128155

102451

116981

116891

115472

106997

200133

114770

100945

100479

107860

119085

109321

108815

115804

101399

114810

101043

118368

106660

202796

203367

121785

132424

203218

125866

111654

200357

115989

App
No

AG025

RA149

RR148

RP037

RU177

HA090

PB672

AK154

RB032

RB219

RA100

RB243

PB472

AL448

HC073

AP010

NK026

AQ255

AG631

HB048

PD140

AJ346

NE112

NB334

PD301

RT135

RU021

AQ244

AS038

AL362

NF189

AA979

HB210

PC357

AP007

RR202

Reg
No

PRAVEENKUMAR

BHAGYA

RAVEENDRA NAIK D 

KOMARASWAMY H

FAKEERAPPA

ROOPA

SUVARNA

NANDINI H

RAGHAVENDRA

MARILINGAPPA

RAJESHWARI

HANUMANTHA

SHASHIDHAR

SANDHYA

DIGAMBAR

NIRMALA

LOKESHANAIK L B

SHREESHAILAMMA

SARASWATHAMMA C 

YESHODHA

SUJATA

ANIL KUMAR

AKKAMMA HARIJANA

SHARADAMMA 

PARAMANANDA

MALA S

SHARANAPPA

GEETHA K M

HANAMANTH

BASAVARAJA

KRISHNA MURTHY H

AMUDA RANI S

HEMSINGH

KUMAR ELLALING

RENUKAMMA

HANUMAVVA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

06-JUN-87

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-88

10-AUG-88

04-JUN-90

05-JUN-90

01-JUN-86

05-MAY-87

01-JUN-88

08-JUN-89

01-APR-84

17-MAR-88

01-AUG-88

01-OCT-78

10-AUG-90

07-JUN-92

18-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

05-MAY-91

01-JUN-80

01-JUN-91

15-OCT-87

01-JUN-86

20-MAR-93

01-JUN-87

07-JAN-80

01-JUN-87

01-APR-86

01-JUN-86

05-AUG-88

01-MAR-83

19-MAR-82

02-JUN-89

01-JUN-87

DOB

50

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

41

40

40

39

38

37

35

34

34

33

32

23

22

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sl.
No.

111399

118253

137837

110907

134572

116121

132436

104076

137133

112324

104912

108729

135915

117764

131484

128155

116891

200133

100945

107860

119085

109321

108815

101399

114810

118368

202796

203218

200357

115989

App
No

PC228

RP018

AS463

AG921

RS218

RA009

RB117

PD235

TB377

RB237

RS114

AJ091

RA149

HA090

PB672

AK154

RA100

AL448

AP010

AQ255

AG631

HB048

PD140

NE112

NB334

RT135

AQ244

AA979

AP007

RR202

Reg
No

SAKKUBAI RAMANNA

GANGAMALAVVA THIPPAKKANAVARA

RADHA T

BHARATHI 

MANJULA G S

LINGAMMA

SHOBHA

SUJATA

ANITHA N V

SHARANAMMA

NETHRAVATHI C K

SHOBHA H E

BHAGYA

ROOPA

SUVARNA

NANDINI H

RAJESHWARI

SANDHYA

NIRMALA

SHREESHAILAMMA

SARASWATHAMMA C 

YESHODHA

SUJATA

AKKAMMA HARIJANA

SHARADAMMA 

MALA S

GEETHA K M

AMUDA RANI S

RENUKAMMA

HANUMAVVA

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W PD HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

19-MAY-89

21-JUL-92

21-FEB-89

21-JUN-80

10-JUN-84

30-JUL-88

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

19-JUN-89

05-JUL-87

18-MAY-91

16-FEB-77

01-JUN-90

10-AUG-88

04-JUN-90

05-JUN-90

01-JUN-88

17-MAR-88

01-OCT-78

07-JUN-92

18-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

05-MAY-91

01-JUN-91

15-OCT-87

20-MAR-93

07-JAN-80

05-AUG-88

02-JUN-89

01-JUN-87

DOB

68

67

61

60

57

57

56

56

55

54

53

50

48

47

47

47

46

45

44

44

43

43

43

42

41

40

38

34

23

22

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

138748

135029

108520

136433

115394

135744

111399

112960

118253

130080

136380

122170

125350

120081

104077

104667

132867

132436

104076

126804

115168

137133

123881

112324

115063

135869

123346

122148

108729

105544

131105

139148

108529

117764

131484

102451

116891

115472

200133

114770

100479

107860

119085

115804

101399

App
No

AG055

RA023

RB187

AR182

RQ059

AC222

PC228

FA389

RP018

AE253

RS062

RS257

AS019

RR181

PC221

NJ854

AN299

RB117

PD235

RR048

RP078

TB377

RB177

RB237

AE056

NG192

AH233

AB108

AJ091

AG025

RR148

RP037

RU177

HA090

PB672

RB032

RA100

RB243

AL448

HC073

NK026

AQ255

AG631

AJ346

NE112

Reg
No

GOVINDA

HANUMESHA

RAJAPPA

RANGASWAMY H

LAKSHMANA NAIK H 

MANASHEPPA

SAKKUBAI RAMANNA

SIDDARTHA

GANGAMALAVVA THIPPAKKANAVARA

RAVI

SIVAPPA V

SHEKHARA C

SHANKRAPPA

PARASHURAMAPPA 

CHANNAPPA

DURAGAPPA HARIJANA

NAGAPPA

SHOBHA

SUJATA

RAMESH NAIK

SOMLA NAIK

ANITHA N V

AMARESH

SHARANAMMA

THIPPANAIK L D 

SHRIDHAR

RAMESH

SHIVAPPA

SHOBHA H E

PRAVEENKUMAR

RAVEENDRA NAIK D 

KOMARASWAMY H

FAKEERAPPA

ROOPA

SUVARNA

RAGHAVENDRA

RAJESHWARI

HANUMANTHA

SANDHYA

DIGAMBAR

LOKESHANAIK L B

SHREESHAILAMMA

SARASWATHAMMA C 

ANIL KUMAR

AKKAMMA HARIJANA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

02-JUN-85

12-FEB-92

21-NOV-87

08-JUN-87

31-MAY-88

20-JUL-88

19-MAY-89

20-MAY-91

21-JUL-92

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-84

02-JUN-86

15-JUN-89

08-JUL-89

06-JUL-90

14-SEP-85

20-AUG-87

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

10-JUN-86

04-JUN-87

19-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

05-JUL-87

30-JUL-86

01-JUN-92

05-JUN-88

10-JUL-89

16-FEB-77

06-JUN-87

01-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-88

10-AUG-88

04-JUN-90

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-88

08-JUN-89

17-MAR-88

01-AUG-88

10-AUG-90

07-JUN-92

18-JUN-87

01-JUN-80

01-JUN-91

DOB

76

74

73

72

72

69

68

68

67

65

63

59

59

59

59

58

57

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

52

52

51

51

50

50

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

45

45

44

44

43

42

42

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Sl.
No.

101043

118368

106660

203367

121785

132424

125866

App
No

PD301

RT135

RU021

AS038

AL362

NF189

HB210

Reg
No

PARAMANANDA

MALA S

SHARANAPPA

HANAMANTH

BASAVARAJA

KRISHNA MURTHY H

HEMSINGH

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-86

20-MAR-93

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

01-APR-86

01-JUN-86

01-MAR-83

DOB

40

40

39

37

35

34

33

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl.
No.

138748

135029

108520

136433

115394

135744

111399

112960

118253

130080

109231

136380

108348

137651

137837

109689

122170

125350

120081

104077

104667

121321

106882

134572

132867

116121

132436

104076

126804

115168

137133

123881

112324

104912

115063

133420

135869

112549

123346

122148

108729

134164

105544

135915

131105

App
No

AG055

RA023

RB187

AR182

RQ059

AC222

PC228

FA389

RP018

AE253

RP041

RS062

AG003

RQ081

AS463

HD122

RS257

AS019

RR181

PC221

NJ854

AA668

NJ653

RS218

AN299

RA009

RB117

PD235

RR048

RP078

TB377

RB177

RB237

RS114

AE056

PD348

NG192

AN165

AH233

AB108

AJ091

PA106

AG025

RA149

RR148

Reg
No

GOVINDA

HANUMESHA

RAJAPPA

RANGASWAMY H

LAKSHMANA NAIK H 

MANASHEPPA

SAKKUBAI RAMANNA

SIDDARTHA

GANGAMALAVVA THIPPAKKANAVARA

RAVI

MAHESH KUMAR H D 

SIVAPPA V

RAVICHANDRA

KORACHARA BHIMALINGAPPA

RADHA T

BHIMRAO

SHEKHARA C

SHANKRAPPA

PARASHURAMAPPA 

CHANNAPPA

DURAGAPPA HARIJANA

ARJUN

PRAKASHA H K P

MANJULA G S

NAGAPPA

LINGAMMA

SHOBHA

SUJATA

RAMESH NAIK

SOMLA NAIK

ANITHA N V

AMARESH

SHARANAMMA

NETHRAVATHI C K

THIPPANAIK L D 

BALARAJ

SHRIDHAR

NINGAPPA

RAMESH

SHIVAPPA

SHOBHA H E

VINAY KUMAR H

PRAVEENKUMAR

BHAGYA

RAVEENDRA NAIK D 

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

Horizontal
Reservation

02-JUN-85

12-FEB-92

21-NOV-87

08-JUN-87

31-MAY-88

20-JUL-88

19-MAY-89

20-MAY-91

21-JUL-92

01-JUN-89

10-NOV-87

01-JUN-84

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

21-FEB-89

15-JUN-84

02-JUN-86

15-JUN-89

08-JUL-89

06-JUL-90

14-SEP-85

01-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

10-JUN-84

20-AUG-87

30-JUL-88

07-AUG-91

16-MAR-92

10-JUN-86

04-JUN-87

19-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

05-JUL-87

18-MAY-91

30-JUL-86

30-AUG-86

01-JUN-92

01-JUN-87

05-JUN-88

10-JUL-89

16-FEB-77

20-NOV-80

06-JUN-87

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-84

DOB

76

74

73

72

72

69

68

68

67

65

64

63

61

61

61

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

57

57

57

56

56

55

55

55

55

54

53

52

52

52

51

51

51

50

50

50

48

47

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Sl.
No.

139148

108529

117764

131484

128155

102451

116981

116891

115472

106997

200133

114770

100945

100479

107860

119085

109321

108815

115804

101399

114810

101043

118368

106660

202796

203367

121785

132424

203218

125866

111654

200357

115989

App
No

RP037

RU177

HA090

PB672

AK154

RB032

RB219

RA100

RB243

PB472

AL448

HC073

AP010

NK026

AQ255

AG631

HB048

PD140

AJ346

NE112

NB334

PD301

RT135

RU021

AQ244

AS038

AL362

NF189

AA979

HB210

PC357

AP007

RR202

Reg
No

KOMARASWAMY H

FAKEERAPPA

ROOPA

SUVARNA

NANDINI H

RAGHAVENDRA

MARILINGAPPA

RAJESHWARI

HANUMANTHA

SHASHIDHAR

SANDHYA

DIGAMBAR

NIRMALA

LOKESHANAIK L B

SHREESHAILAMMA

SARASWATHAMMA C 

YESHODHA

SUJATA

ANIL KUMAR

AKKAMMA HARIJANA

SHARADAMMA 

PARAMANANDA

MALA S

SHARANAPPA

GEETHA K M

HANAMANTH

BASAVARAJA

KRISHNA MURTHY H

AMUDA RANI S

HEMSINGH

KUMAR ELLALING

RENUKAMMA

HANUMAVVA

Candidate Name

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-88

10-AUG-88

04-JUN-90

05-JUN-90

01-JUN-86

05-MAY-87

01-JUN-88

08-JUN-89

01-APR-84

17-MAR-88

01-AUG-88

01-OCT-78

10-AUG-90

07-JUN-92

18-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

05-MAY-91

01-JUN-80

01-JUN-91

15-OCT-87

01-JUN-86

20-MAR-93

01-JUN-87

07-JAN-80

01-JUN-87

01-APR-86

01-JUN-86

05-AUG-88

01-MAR-83

19-MAR-82

02-JUN-89

01-JUN-87

DOB

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

41

40

40

39

38

37

35

34

34

33

32

23

22

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED CASTECategory : HYD-KAR PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

Sl.
No.

108729

App
No

AJ091

Reg
No

SHOBHA H E

Candidate Name

 R K W PD HK

Horizontal
Reservation

16-FEB-77

DOB

50

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sl.
No.

108974

113143

112457

112132

116993

101097

108545

130804

104939

126417

123248

203561

200032

200165

118573

App
No

RB154

RA046

RA044

RB192

RA032

RT059

NJ164

RP146

RR179

RB314

NK268

AR450

AL331

AC158

AD094

Reg
No

BULLAPPA

YASHODHA SUNAGAR

LAKSHMI

MALLIKARJUNA

LALITHA

MUGAPPA D

BASAVARAJ

NAGARAJA

KANAKAPPA Y

DEVINDRA

SURESHA B

PADMAVATHI K

ASHALATHA N

SUVARNA P

DURUGAMMA M

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

09-MAR-86

20-JUL-89

24-MAY-90

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

03-NOV-90

01-JUL-85

26-MAY-92

14-APR-88

01-JUL-86

15-JUN-91

DOB

64

63

62

62

60

58

57

55

47

47

44

39

28

27

26

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sl.
No.

113143

112457

116993

203561

200032

200165

118573

App
No

RA046

RA044

RA032

AR450

AL331

AC158

AD094

Reg
No

YASHODHA SUNAGAR

LAKSHMI

LALITHA

PADMAVATHI K

ASHALATHA N

SUVARNA P

DURUGAMMA M

Candidate Name

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

09-MAR-86

20-JUL-89

01-JUN-89

26-MAY-92

14-APR-88

01-JUL-86

15-JUN-91

DOB

63

62

60

39

28

27

26

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sl.
No.

112457

112132

116993

101097

104939

123248

203561

200032

200165

118573

App
No

RA044

RB192

RA032

RT059

RR179

NK268

AR450

AL331

AC158

AD094

Reg
No

LAKSHMI

MALLIKARJUNA

LALITHA

MUGAPPA D

KANAKAPPA Y

SURESHA B

PADMAVATHI K

ASHALATHA N

SUVARNA P

DURUGAMMA M

Candidate Name

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

20-JUL-89

24-MAY-90

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-88

01-JUL-85

26-MAY-92

14-APR-88

01-JUL-86

15-JUN-91

DOB

62

62

60

58

47

44

39

28

27

26

Score



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Category Wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

SCHEDULED TRIBESCategory : HYD-KAR KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sl.
No.

108974

113143

112457

112132

116993

101097

108545

130804

104939

126417

123248

203561

200032

200165

118573

App
No

RB154

RA046

RA044

RB192

RA032

RT059

NJ164

RP146

RR179

RB314

NK268

AR450

AL331

AC158

AD094

Reg
No

BULLAPPA

YASHODHA SUNAGAR

LAKSHMI

MALLIKARJUNA

LALITHA

MUGAPPA D

BASAVARAJ

NAGARAJA

KANAKAPPA Y

DEVINDRA

SURESHA B

PADMAVATHI K

ASHALATHA N

SUVARNA P

DURUGAMMA M

Candidate Name

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

Horizontal
Reservation

01-JUN-89

09-MAR-86

20-JUL-89

24-MAY-90

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

03-NOV-90

01-JUL-85

26-MAY-92

14-APR-88

01-JUL-86

15-JUN-91

DOB

64

63

62

62

60

58

57

55

47

47

44

39

28

27

26

Score


